
 
2013 ATLANTA DREAM TRANING ROSTER 

(As of April 30, 2013) 
 

DREAM NUMERICAL ROSTER 
 

# Player Pos. Ht. Wt. Birth Date Exp College/International 

2 Alex Bentley G 5-7 150 10/27/90 R Penn State 

3 Anne Marie Armstrong G/F 6-3 173 01/24/91 R Georgia 

4 Sydney Carter G 5-6 135 11/18/90 1 Texas A&M 

5 Jasmine Thomas G 5-9 145 09/30/89 2 Duke  

8 Ketia Swanier G 5-7 150 08/10/86 5 Connecticut  

11  Yelena Leuchanka   C   6-5  195  04/30/83    4 West Virginia 

13 Aneika Henry F/C 6-4 205 02/13/86 1 Florida 

14  Erika de Souza  F/C 6-5  190  03/09/82 7  Brazil 

15 Tiffany Hayes G 5-10 155 09/20/89 1 Connecticut 

20  Sancho Lyttle   F  6-4  175  09/20/83 8  Houston  

22  Armintie Herrington   G/F   5-9  133  04/03/85    6 Mississippi  

24 Blanche Alverson G/F 6-3 170 01/28/91 R Auburn 

33 Cathrine Kraayeveld F 6-3 183 09/30/81 8 Oregon 

35  Angel McCoughtry  G/F  6-1  160 09/10/86 4  Louisville  

43 Le’Coe Willingham F 6-0 200 02/10/81 9 Auburn 

54 Courtney Clements G 6-0 155 11/12/89 R San Diego State 

 

DREAM ALPHABETICAL ROSTER 

 
# Player Pos. Ht. Wt. Birth Date Exp College/International 

24 Blanche Alverson G/F 6-3 170 01/28/91 R Auburn 

3 Anne Marie Armstrong G/F 6-3 150 01/24/91 R Georgia 

2 Alex Bentley G 5-7 173 10/27/90 R Penn State 

4 Sydney Carter G 5-6 135 11/18/90 1 Texas A&M 

54 Courtney Clements G 6-0 155 11/12/89 R San Diego State 

14  Erika de Souza F/C 6-5  190  03/09/82 7  Brazil 

15 Tiffany Hayes G 5-10 155 09/20/89 1 Connecticut 

13 Aneika Henry F/C 6-4 205 02/13/86 1 Florida 

22  Armintie Herrington   G/F   5-9  133  04/03/85    6 Mississippi  

33 Cathrine Kraayeveld F 6-3 183 09/30/81 8 Oregon 

11  Yelena Leuchanka   C   6-5  195  04/30/83    4 West Virginia 

20  Sancho Lyttle   F  6-4  175  09/20/83 8  Houston  

35  Angel McCoughtry  G/F  6-1  160 09/10/86 4  Louisville  

8 Ketia Swanier G 5-7 150 08/10/86 5 Connecticut 

5 Jasmine Thomas G 5-9 145 09/30/89 2 Duke  

43 Le’Coe Willingham F 6-0 200 02/10/81 9 Auburn  

 
Head Coach & General Manager:    Fred Williams (Boise State University) 

Assistant Coach:      Joe Ciampi (Mansfield University) 

Assistant Coach:      Julie Plank (Ohio State University) 

Athletic Trainer/Dir. of Basketball Operations:    Kim Moseley (University of Southern Mississippi) 

Assistant Basketball Operations:     Camensky Bryson (University of Memphis) 

 
PRONUNCIATION GUIDE 

Aneika Henry (uh-NEEK-uh)     Erika de Souza (de-SEW-za) 

Angel McCoughtry (mc-CAW-tree)    Ketia Swanier (KEE-sha swan-YAY) 

Armintie Herrington (ar-MIN-tee)     Cathrine Kraayeveld (CRAY-veld)    

        Yelena Leuchanka (yah-LAY-na Loo CHENKA) 


